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Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 10 meter dem
3

576.8

595.9

19.1

583.6

4.46 ft map center:39° 55' 44.76, -89° 18' 0.84

15-17N-2W
Logan County
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